
3/20/21 Turn N Burn Results

4D AM  

1D AM

place rider_name horse_name Time $Won

1 Hannah Block TK Takin Your Mate 15.738 $139.00

2 Patricia Freeman-Martin Dashing Millie McCoy 15.819 $107.00

3 Bobbi Jo Newman Goldimax (Sister) 15.921 $78.00

4 Karen Mitchell Nu Anchor Management 16.058

5 Grit Phillips BR Big Red Dog 16.069

6 Tamara Scroggs Judges streakinsteel 16.11

7 Colleen Kingsbury PC Judgeberare 16.163

8 Camisa Composti Fame Ta Streak 16.169

2D AM

1 Kasey Every Easy Move Firewater 16.239 $125.00

2 Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vatti 16.294 $96.00

3 Katie Barnhart Smoke N Phoenix 16.39 $70.00

4 Camie Johnston Bogie Cheyenne cat 16.433

5 Lacy Stovner Perry's Party Smasher 16.484

6 Rachel Delance Plenty O Pie 16.51

7 Gracie Garthwaite Cracker 16.578

8 Lisa Smith Dakota Blue Bonnet 16.601

3D AM

1 gabriella flegal Machos Easter Lilly - Honor 16.786 $107.00

2 Sarah Locke KN One More Cocktail 17.015 $82.00

3 Sabrina Frolov Cutty's Liberty Bell 17.197 $60.00

4 Tasha johns JDs Famous Look 17.214

4D AM

1 Tyler Wallace TNT Locked N Loaded 17.277 $93.00

2 Patricia Freeman-Martin Maythefourthbwithyou 17.287 $71.00

3 Aubyn Geser Marley 18.481 $52.00

4 Leslie schook Dudes Chicka Boom 18.626

5 Mackenzie McIntyre Pepper 18.738

6 Ryann Bafford Cee N Starlight 19.78

Ryann Mitchell Driftin Blue LeDoux 915.806

Gracie Garthwaite Remington Style 915.877

Bobbi Jo Newman CP Rowley 916.793

Teagan Brewer Bunella Skye 917.55

Lisa Smith Rich JJ Countin Daisy 917.985

Gemma Delance Slip Slidin Solano 918.575

Colleen Kingsbury Judges Pants On Fire 920.852

Bobbi Aldrich RLM Tuckin For Cash 9920.584

Kelly Wallis Cote De Rhone Fame 9930.08

Kyler Aldous Pheonix no show



Karsyn West TM Freakin Streakin (Elmer) no show

Kady Murphy Pay Up Ur Bet no show

Gretchen Miller Fredrica Pine no show

Makensi Faulkner Diva Biankus no show

Open AM  

1 Hannah Block TK Takin Your Mate 15.738 $44.00

2 Grit Phillips BR Big Red Dog 16.069

3500 AM no entries

1000 Novice AM

1 Erin Overbay Crazy x gurlfriend 17.717 $29.00

2 Michele Simmelink 1 Barlnk Bright Jewel 19.191 $19.00

3 Ruth Broadhurst Quincey 999.999

Jamie Sutter Starz Decoy (king) 999.999

200 Novice AM

1 Tanya Ledbetter TK Smooth Judge 17.126 $54.00

2 Sabrina Frolov Cutty's Liberty Bell 17.197 $32.00

3 Tasha johns JDs Famous Look 17.214 $22.00

4 Shalene Kellogg MB Betty Blanton 18.645

5 Kaitlyn Radabaugh MP Hayannieletsrock 18.824

6 Dominique Hart Dazzlin Spark 20.559

4 Tina Howell Peppys First Corona 20.903

Tamara Scroggs Guys high moon 917.481

Kady Murphy Pay Up Ur Bet no show

500 Novice Rider AM

1D

1 Katie Sherman Lightning 21.071 $30.00

2 Kinglsee Green Kadee 21.101

4D   

1 Blakely Every Blue 26.993 $20.00

Charlee Mitchell Emma's Little Rocket 917.894

Charlee Mitchell Skips Cruisin Teritori 918.157

 4D PM

1D PM

1 Hannah Block TK Takin Your Mate 15.738 $138.00

2 Patricia Freeman-Martin Dashing Millie McCoy 15.819 $106.00

3 Karen Mitchell Nu Anchor Management 16.058 $77.00



4 Colleen Kingsbury PC Judgeberare 16.163

5 Camisa Composti Fame Ta Streak 16.169

2D PM

1 Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vatti 16.294 $124.00

2 Katie Barnhart Smoke N Phoenix 16.39 $95.00

3 Rachel Delance Plenty O Pie 16.51 $69.00

4 Lisa Smith Dakota Blue Bonnet 16.601

3D PM

1 Sabrina Frolov Cutty's Liberty Bell 17.197 $139.00

2 Tasha johns JDs Famous Look 17.214 $106.00

4D PM

1 Patricia Freeman-Martin Maythefourthbwithyou 17.287 $213.00

Ryann Mitchell Driftin Blue LeDoux 1915.806

Teagan Brewer Bunella Skye 1917.55

Lisa Smith Rich JJ Countin Daisy 1917.985

Colleen Kingsbury Judges Pants On Fire 1920.852

Bobbi Aldrich RLM Tuckin For Cash 10920.584

Makensi Faulkner Diva Biankus no show

Kady Murphy Pay Up Ur Bet no show

Karsyn West TM Freakin Streakin (Elmer) no show

Gretchen Miller Fredrica Pine no show

Open PM  (with 1000 Novice Payout)

1 Hannah Block TK Takin Your Mate 15.738 $29.00

2 Erin Overbay Crazy x gurlfriend 17.717 $19.00

3 Michele Simmelink 1 Barlnk Bright Jewel 19.191

Ruth Broadhurst Quincey 999.999

3500 PM no entries

1000 Novice PM

moved to Open

 200 Novice PM

1 Tanya Ledbetter TK Smooth Judge 17.126 $36.00

2 Sabrina Frolov Cutty's Liberty Bell 17.197 $24.00

3 Tasha johns JDs Famous Look 17.214

4 Tina Howell Peppys First Corona 20.903

Kady Murphy Pay Up Ur Bet no show


